
 

 

 
 
 

 

SMC ALLAHABAD 

FIRST UNIT ASSESSMENT TIME-TABLE –2021-22 

 

Date Day Class VI Class VII Class VIII 

05-07-2021 Monday English Literature English Literature Physics 

06-07-2021 Tuesday Biology Hindi English Literature 

07-07-2021 Wednesday Geography Computer Studies Chemistry 

08-07-2021 Thursday Hindi History Mathematics 

09-07-2021 Friday Computer Studies Biology History 

10-07-2021 Saturday History/Civics Geography 

 

Biology 

11-07-2021 Sunday 

12-07-2021 Monday Mathematics  Mathematics Hindi 

13-07-2021 Tuesday English Language / 

Sanskrit 

English Language/ 

Sanskrit 

Sanskrit / English 

Language 

14-07-2021 Wednesday Chemistry Physics Geography 

15-07-2021 Thursday Physics Chemistry Computer Science 

 
 


